(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	/(X, /
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	$I \sim 10^{-2}$

Office Use Only



100293573641

01/04/17--01021--003 **75.00

01/04/17--01021--004 **25.00

JAN 2 5 2017 D CONNELL

burtoncaro

4832 Richmond Road, Suite 200 Cleveland, Ohio 44128

December 29, 2016

VIA UPS

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Merger filing

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed an original Articles of Merger to be filed on behalf of T.I. 105th Street, LLC – changing its name to BCM Snell, LLC (survivor of the merger) with an effective date of January 1, 2017. I have also enclosed a check for the filing fee in the amount of \$100.00.

Please return a file-stamped copy to me in the self addressed stamped envelope provided and please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns regarding the enclosures.

Kind regards,

Tammy Sari´

Paralega!

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: T.I. 105th Street, LLC						
SUBJECT:	Name of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:					
Tammy Sari						
Contact Person						
Burton Carol Management LLC						
Firm/Company						
4832 Richmond Road, Suite 200						
Address						
Cleveland, Ohio 44128						
City, State and Zip Co	ode					
tammysari@burtoncarol.com						
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	annual report notification)					
For further information concerning this matter	r nlease call:					
Tammy Sari	at ()					
Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section	Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations						
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314					

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO: Amendment Section

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
T.I. Resort LLC	Florida	Limited Liablity Company
WBR Raccoon LLC	Ohio	Limited Liability Company
MCR Raccoon LLC	Ohio	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
T.I. 105th Street, LLC changing its name to	Florida	Limited Liability Company

BCM Snell, LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOU</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that ap	ply to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
0				of authority to transact business in the ess served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and				
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		th appraisal rights	the amount, to which members are en	ntitled under			
\$8.003	.1000 and 605.1061-605.1072,	r.s.						
				f the merger, which cannot be prior to	nor more than 90			
_	fter the date this document is fil	led by the Flo	rida Department	of State:				
Januar	y 1, 2017							
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the			statutory filing requirements, this date	will not be listed			
as the	document's effective date on in	е Берантен	of State & record	5.				
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page	arty:						
Noma	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	Typed or Prin Name of Individ				
	· -	. a.	Signature(s).	1- //				
BCM 5	nell, LLC (fka T.I. 105th Street Ll	(Squire	Robert G. Ris	man 			
T.I. Res	sort LLC		Lument	Robert G. Ris	man			
WBR R	accoon LLC		Emmin	Robert G. Ris.	man			
MCR R	accoon LLC		Tennul	Robert G. Ris	man			
Corpor	ations:	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	President or Officer				
Genera	l partnerships:			nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person				
	Limited Partnerships:		of all general partic					
	orida Limited Partnerships:	•	of a general partne					
	Liability Companies:		of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpanv:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	• /	\$52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entit	v:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00			